Oct 04 2024 (11:55) India Rail Info 1

Avantika Special/02961 - COVR - WR
MMCT/Mumbai Central to ST/Surat
3h 42m - 263 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MMCT |Mumbai Central 20:55 0 |1 0 68 |7 |[WR
2 BVI Borivali 21:21 21:24 3m (6 |1 30 87 |18 |WR
3 |VAPI |Vapi 23:00 23:02 2m |1 |1 168 |68 |27 |WR
4 BL Valsad 23:25 23:30 5Sm |2 |1 194 |76 |14 |WR
5 NVS  |Navsari 00:01 00:02 im (1 |2 233 |51 [12 |WR
6 |ST Surat 00:37 00:42 5m |1 |2 263 |96 |59 |WR
7  |AKV  |Ankleshwar Junction 01:13 01:15 2m [0 |2 313 |62 |20 |WR
8 BH Bharuch Junction 01:24 01:26 2m [0 |2 322 (81 |18 |WR
g BRC Vadodara Junction 02:18 02:28 10m |0 (2 393 |68 |36 |WR
10 |GDA |Godhra junction 03:33 03:35 2m |0 |2 467 191 119 [WR
11 |DHD |Dahod 04:23 04:25 2m |0 |2 540 |60 (312 |WR
12 |MGN |Meghnagar 04:58 05:00 2m |0 |2 573 |49 (319 [WR
13 |THDR |Thandla Road 05:10 05:11 im [0 |2 581 |55 [319 |WR
14 |BMI  |Bamnia 05:41 05:42 Tm |0 (2 608 |71 |395 |WR
15 |RTM  |Ratlam Junction 06:20 06:25 5m [0 |2 654 |68 |494 |WR
16 |KUH |Khachrod 06:49 06:51 2m |0 |2 681 |59 [498 |WR
17 |NAD |Nagda Junction 07:05 07:10 5m |2 |2 695 |67 [469 |WR
18 |UIN Ujjain junction 08:00 08:05 5m |0 |2 750 |68 [492 |WR
19 |(DWX |Dewas Junction 08:41 08:43 2m (0 |2 791 |32 |537 |WR
20 |INDB |Indore Junction 09:55 4 (2 830 |- 550 |WR

Oct 04 2024 (11:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



